
Golf Course Comparisons
compared

to

TOTAL DOLLARS COMPARED
Day of Current Yr. Prior Yr Mo to date Mo to date

Month Deposit Deposit Variance Variance Regular Pass Total Prior Variance Variance

Amount Amount

1 Saturday 5,328$         6,077$              (748)$            (748)$          55 37 92 82 10           10             

2 Sunday 6,750$         5,616$              1,135$          386$           74 20 94 95 (1)           9               

3 Monday 3,876$         2,875$              1,001$          1,387$        43 25 68 102 (34)         (25)            

4 Tuesday 563$            2,000$              (1,437)$         (50)$            12 18 30 84 (54)         (79)            

5 Wednesday 3,597$         1,457$              2,139$          2,089$        27 38 65 52 13           (66)            

6 Thursday -$            1,212$              (1,212)$         877$           0 0 0 55 (55)         (121)          

7 Friday 577$            2,552$              (1,975)$         (1,098)$       11 23 34 109 (75)         (196)          

8 Saturday 7,605$         922$                6,683$          5,585$        76 45 121 42 79           (117)          

9 Sunday 2,943$         366$                2,577$          8,162$        73 25 98 18 80           (37)            

10 Monday 3,150$         2,606$              543$             8,705$        72 30 102 107 (5)           (42)            

11 Tuesday 1,770$         2,186$              (415)$            8,290$        42 45 87 82 5             (37)            

12 Wednesday 2,509$         5,052$              (2,543)$         5,747$        40 33 73 109 (36)         (73)            

13 Thursday 2,305$         2,361$              (56)$             5,691$        33 42 75 51 24           (49)            

14 Friday 3,017$         3,750$              (733)$            4,958$        51 40 91 100 (9)           (58)            

15 Saturday 2,298$         3,261$              (963)$            3,995$        78 43 121 133 (12)         (70)            

16 Sunday 2,376$         871$                1,505$          5,499$        51 21 72 50 22           (48)            

17 Monday 577$            2,002$              (1,425)$         4,074$        15 11 26 103 (77)         (125)          

18 Tuesday 2,696$         1,939$              756$             4,831$        68 48 116 69 47           (78)            

19 Wednesday 2,161$         1,577$              584$             5,415$        33 28 61 67 (6)           (84)            

20 Thursday 4,720$         268$                4,452$          9,867$        121 42 163 21 142         58             

21 Friday 1,538$         1,561$              (24)$             9,843$        39 35 74 55 19           77             

22 Saturday 2,327$         2,175$              151$             9,995$        59 50 109 100 9             86             

23 Sunday 2,300$         1,144$              1,156$          11,150$      57 27 84 42 42           128           

24 Monday 2,360$         2,992$              (633)$            10,518$      53 33 86 154 (68)         60             

25 Tuesday 4,215$         846$                3,369$          13,887$      34 43 77 17 60           120           

26 Wednesday 2,855$         2,984$              (129)$            13,758$      62 30 92 35 57           177           

27 Thursday 1,376$         4,698$              (3,322)$         10,436$      40 43 83 32 51           228           

28 Friday 1,005$         724$                280$             10,716$      23 13 36 51 (15)         213           

29 Saturday 4,560$         2,568$              1,992$          12,708$      115 42 157 105 52           265           

30 Sunday 935$            1,326$              (391)$            12,317$      18 6 24 52 (28)         237           

82,287$      69,970$           12,317$       1475 936 2411 2174 237        

TOTAL GOLFERS COMPARED

Nov-23 Nov-24


